
20LZ Milwaukee River Challenge
Head Race Results

Unofficial

Date:
Time:

15-Sep-12
09:00:00Event: L

Place BowNo. Boat

Open Women 4+
Club Age RawTlme RawSplh llandlcap Penalty Adl Time Adj Spllt Status

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
T2
13
L4
15
16
T7
18

WIS OP
WIS OP
WIS OP
PU
WIS OP
WIS OP
LPBC
PU
WIS OP
MEND
PU
PU
NTM
PU
MEND
MRC
MARq
CHI RU

1 A- BoatA
5  C - B o a t C
2  B - B o a t B
3 A - Godbold
8  D - B o a t D

t 2  F - B o a t F
4 A - Merlo

13 E - Pazak
1 0  E - B o a t E
t4 A - Pertzborn
7 B - Kroemer
9 C - Newcomer

18 A - Peterson
LL D -  GihI
L7 B - Kent
15  A -La rsen ,M.
5 A-  BoatA

16 A - Manrique

00.17:56.13 00:00.00
00.18:24.98 00:28.85
00.18:25.84 OO:29.71
00.19:46.20 01:50.07
00.19;50.42 01:54.29
00.20:05.78 02:09.55
00.20:15.29 O2:t9.16
OO.2A:27.25 O2:37.I2
00.20:34.37 02:38.24
00.21:03.06 03;06.93
00.21:10.29 03:14.16
00.21:25.86 03:29.73
00.21:26.05 03:29.92
00.27:47.66 03:51.53
00.22:36.89 04:40.76
00.22:43.33 O4:47.20
00.22:55.75 04:59.62
00.23:15.68 05:19.55

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00;00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00,00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

00:00.00 Finished
00:28.85 Finished
OO:29.71 Finished
01:50.07 Finished
01:54.29 Finished
02:09.55 Finished
02:19.16 Finished
O2:3L.L2 Finished
02:38.24 Finished
03:06.93 Finished
03:14.15 Finished
03:29.73 Finished
O3:29.92 Finished
03:51.53 Finished
04:40.76 Finished
O4:47.20 Finished
O4:59.62 Finished
05:19.55 Finished

00.17:56.13
00.18:24.98
00.18:25.84
00.19:46.20
00.19:50.42
00.20:05.78
00.20:15.29
0O.20:27.25
00.20:34.37
00.21:03.06
00.21:10.29
00.21:25.86
00.21:26.05
OQ.2t:47.66
00.22:35.89
00.22:43.33
0O.22:55.75
00.23:15.68

Date:
Time:

15-Sep-12
09:07:00Event: 2

Place Bowilo. Boat

t

z

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
T2
13
14
J-J

16

77

18

19

0

Junior Women 4+
Oub Age Rawnme 

lawseftt
00.18:58.16 00:00.00
00.19:12.87 OO;t4.7L
OO.19:12.97 00:14.81
00.19:13.26 00:15.10
00.19:56.02 00:57.86
00.20:01.04 01:02.88
OO.2O:27.77 01:29.61
00.2O:3L.74 01:33.58
00,20:39.39 0I:4t.23
00.20:50.25 01:52.09
00.21:04.00 02:05.84
00.21:32.03 O2:33.87
00.22:01.55 03:03.40
00.22:09.00 03:10.84
00.22:22.59 03:24.43
00.23:03.65 04:05.49
00.23:13.70 04:15.54
00.23:35.65 04:37.49
00.24:45.62 O5:47.46
00.00:00.00 00:00.00

Handicap Penalty Adj Time

00:00.00 00:00.00 00.18:58.16
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:12.87
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:12.97
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:13.26
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.19:56.02
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:01.04
00:00.00 00:00.00 OO.2O:27.77
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:31.74
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:39.39
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.20:50.25
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.21:04.00
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.21:32.03
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.22:01.56
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.22:09.00
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.22:22.59
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.23:03.55
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.23:13.70
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.23:35.65
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.24:45.62
00:00.00 00:00.00 00.00:00.00

Adispfit staJus

00:00.00 Finished
00:L4.7\ Finished
00:14.81 Finished
00:15.10 Finished
00:57.86 Finished
01:02.88 Finished
01:29.61 Finished
01:33.58 Finished
OL:41.23 Finished
01:52.09 Finished
02:05.84 Finished
O2:33.87 Finished
03:03.40 Finished
03:10.84 Finished
03:24.43 Finished
04:05.49 Finished
04:15.54 Finished
04i37.49 Finished
05:47.46 Finished
00:00.00 Scratch

28 A-Johansen TCYR
26 A-Braunrot  NT
24 A-Simon IGNCHI
25 A-O'Connor MRC
34 B-Smith NT
27 A-Ploch CR
32 B-Brandt TCYR
31 B - Mroz, M. IGNCHI
36 C-Enger IGNCHI
33  B -Moran  CR
30 A- Bourbon NSC
37  C-Kn ipp  CR
4I D-Taylor IGNCHI
42 D-Manley CR
35 C-Heibel  TCYR
38 B-BoatB CTC
29 A-BoatA CTC
39 B-Brunner MRC
40 D-Pfankuch TCYR
43 E -Train TCYR
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Head Race Results
Unofficial

Event: 3 Open Men 4+
Place BowNo, Boat Club

Date:
Time:

15-Sep-12
10:15:00

Age RawTime Raw Split ]ta$dicaB Penalty Adjllme Adj Split Status

1
z
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
L2
13
L4
15
16
t7
18
0

57 B - Hogan
50 B - Frick
51 A - Chin
49 A - Carner
54 A - Woehlck
52 A - Milw Men's 4
59 A - Kunkler
67 F - Wilm
53 A - Moudry
5 6  C - W u
55  A -Boa tA
65 E - Parish
62 D - Blatchley
64 C - Oshita
63 B - McGarry
60 A - Conrad
66 C - DiGiamberdine
58 A - Hall
6L B - King

74 A - Bathum-Nathe
73 A - Skelding
79 B - Endres
76 A - Lojkovic
75 A-Jasper
78 A- BoatA
82 C - Campbell
80 B - Petersen
77 A - Broomfield
84 B - Rodrian
87 D - Gaard
83 C- Lopez
85 B - Weeks
86  B -Boa tB
88 C - Burke
81 B - Birhaneel
89 D - Colgate

00.17:33.41 00:00.00
00,17:38.94 00105.53
00.17:39.18 O0.05.77
00.17:56.37 00:22.96
00.17:59.46 00:26.05
00.18:04.93 00:31.52
00,18:33.82 01:00.41
00.18:42,11 01:08.70
00.18:43.71 01:L0.30
00.18:49.95 01:16.55
00.19:17.16 01:43.75
00.L9:20.05 01:45.54
00.19:37.1.0 02:03.69
00.19:38.74 02:05.33
00.19;45.95 O2:I2.54
00.20:14.79 02:41.38
00.21:30.32 03:56.91
00.26:12.01 08:38.60
00.00:00.00 00:00.00

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

00.17:33.41 00:00.00 Finished
00.17:38,94 00:05.53 Finished
00.17:39.18 0O:05.77 Finished
00.17:56.37 OO:22.96 Finished
00.17:59.46 00:25.05 Finished
00.18:04.93 00:31.52 Finished
00.18:33.82 01:00.41 Finished
00,18:42.11 0L:08,70 Finished
00.18:43.71 01:10.30 Finished
00.L8:49.95 01:16.55 Finished
00.19:17.16 01:43.75 Finished
00.19:20.05 0l:46.64 Finished
00.19:37.10 02:03.59 Finished
00.19:38.74 02:05.33 Finished
00.19:45.95 O2:L2.54 Finished
00.20:14.79 02:41'38 Finished
00.21:30.32 03:56.91 Finished
00.26:12.01 08:38.50 Finished
00.00:00.00 00:00.00 Scratch

LPBC
PU
LPBC
PU
MSOE
MRC
NTM
PU
CHI RU
PU
MARQ
PU
PU
LPSC
MSOE
LPJ-CH
CHI RU
MEND
CHI RU

Event: 4 Junior Men 4+
Plac€ BowNo, Boat Club Agc RawTlme Raw Spllt Handlcap Penalty AdlTlme Adlsplh Status

OO.77i4t.92 00:00.00
00.17:58.14 00;16.22
OO.L8:22.M 00:40.52
00.18:30.57 00:48.75
00.18:53.91 01:11.99
00.18:57.48 01:15.56
00.19:15.75 01:33.83
00.L9:26.94 01:45.02
00.19:30.70 01:48.78
00.19:35.14 Qt:53.22
00.19:47.01 02:05.09
00.19:55.10 02:13.18
00.19:56.88 O2l.14.96
OQ.2t:07.12 03:25.20
00.21:11.05 03:29.13
00.21:16.05 03:34.13
00.2?:39.68 O4:57.76

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00;00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00;00.00 00:00.00
00;00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

Date:
Time:

15-Sep-12

10:23:00

00.77:4L92 00:00.00 Finished
00.17:58.14 00:15.22 Finished
OQ.78''22.44 00;40.52 Finished
00.18:30.67 00:48.75 Finished
00.18:53.91 01:11.99 Finished
00.18:57.48 01:15.55 Finished
00.19:15.75 01:33.83 Finished
00.19:26.94 01:45.02 Finished
00.19:30.70 01:48.78 Finished
00.19:35.14 01:53.22 Finished
00.19:47.01 02:05.09 Finished
00.19:55.10 02:13.L8 Finished
00.19:56.88 02:14.96 Finished
Q0.21:07.t2 03:25.20 Finished
00.21:11.05 03:29.13 Finished
00.21:16.05 03:34.13 Finished
00.22:39.68 O4:57.76 Finished

t
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TT
T2
13
14
15
16
t7

CR
IGNCHI

CR

NT

TCYR

fic

CR

IGNCHI

MRC

MRC

CR

IGNCHI

NT

crc
TCYR
TCYR
IGNCHI
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Head Race Results
Unofficial

Event: 5 Open Women 8+
Place Bowl{o. Boat Club

Date:
Time:

L5-5ep-12
11:30:00

Age RawTime RawSplh Handicap Penalty Adi lime Adi split Status
'1,

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
LL
L2
13
'1,4

95  A -Boa tA
103 E-BoatE
98  C-Boa tC

108  F -Boa tF
96  B -Boa tB
97 A - Elmore

702 D-BoatD
99 B - Burke

100 A - Wallin
101 A- BoatA
106 C - Page
IO4 A - Pertzborn
105 A - Clarke
t07 B - Miller

00.17:08.90 00:00.00
00.17;4492 00:36.02
00.18:11.25 01:02.35
00.18:13.41 01:04.51
00.18:4L.34 O]-:32.44
00.18:51.83 0L:,42.93
00.19:02.61 01:53.71
00.19:39.50 02:30.60
00.19:55.83 02:46.93
ao.20:37.79 03:28.89
00.2L:08.55 03:59.65
00.21:35.76 04:26.86
00.22;52.15 05:43.25
00.23:01.65 05:52,75

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

00.17:08.90 00:00.00 Finished
00.17:44.92 00:36.02 Finished
00.18:11.25 01:02.35 Finished
00.18:13.41 01:04.51 Finished
00.18:41.34 0t:32.M Finished
00.18:51.83 01:42.93 Finished
00.19:02.61 01:53.71 Finished
00.19:39.50 02:30,60 Finished
00.19:55.83 02:46.93 Finished
OO.?Q:37.79 03:28.89 Finished
00.21:08.55 03:59.65 Finished
00.21:35.76 04:26.86 Finished
00.22;52.15 05:43.25 Finished
00.23:01.65 05:52.75 Finished

wts oP
WIS OP
WIS OP
WIS OP
WIs OP
PU
WIS OP
PU
LPJ-CH
MARQ
PU
MEND
NTM
LPJ-CH

Event: 6
Place Bowilo. Boat

Junior Women 8+
Club Age RawTlme Raw Split

Date:
Time:

Adl Tlmc adj SplltHandlcap Penalty

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00;00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

15-Sep-12

11:36:00

Statut

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
11
t2
13
T4
15
16
T7
18
19
20

Lt4 A - Meyer
115 A - O'Connor
119 A - Lantz
lL8 A-Johansen
LzO B - Lee
116  A -Mroz ,M.
126 B - Coudal
Il7 A - Franchino
L29 B - O'Sullivan
L2t B - Wittenberg
L27 C - Gossard
t22 A - Weschler
t23 B - Cole
125 B - Hiebel
1.32 C - Hitchcock
131 D -Sharkey

t28 B - Molnor
130 C -Thomas

133 C - Butler
124 A-BoatA

00.18:08.89 00:00,00
00.18:16.21 00:07.32
00.18:39.43 00:30.54
00.18:45.19 00:36.30
00.19:02.48 00:53.59
00.19:16.30 0I:07.4I
00.19:28.45 01:19.56
00.19:30.18 OL:21.29
00.19:48.87 01:39.98
00.19:57.19 01:48.30
00.19:57.88 01;48.99
00.20:06.18 07:57.29
00.20:45.73 02:37.84
00.21:11.13 03:02.24
00.21:17.08 03:08.1.9
00.2L:I7.27 03:08,38
00.21:31.36 03:22.47
00.21:31.97 03:23.08
00.21:51.79 03;42.90
00.23:52.79 05:43.90

00.18;08.89 00:00.00
00.18:16.21 00:07,32
00.18:39.43 00:30.54
00.18:45.19 00:36.30
00.19:02.48 00:53.59
00.19:16.30 01:07.41
00.19:28.45 01:19.56
00.19:30.18 0t:2L.29
00.19:48.87 01;39.98
00.19:57.19 01:48.30
00.19:57.88 01:48.99
00.20:06.18 OL:57.29
OO.2O:46.73 O2:37.84
00.21:11.13 O3:02.24
00.21:17.08 03:08.19
00.21:L7.27 03:08.38
00.21:31.35 O3,,22.47
00.21:31.97 03:23.08
00.2I:.51.79 03:42.90
00.23:52.79 05:43.90

NT

MRC

LPJ-CH

TCYR

NT

IGNCHI

LPJ.CH

CR

LYOLA

MRC

NT

LYOLA

CR

TCYR

LPJ-CH

NT

IGNCHI

MRC

CR

CTC

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished
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Head Race Results
Unofficial

Event: 7
Place 8owNo. Boat

Open Men 8+
Club

Date:
Time:

15-Sep-12

12:M:OO

Age RalirTime RawSplit Handicap Penalty Adl Tlme Adj Split Surtus

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0

143 A - Milw Men's 8
140 A - Allen
139 A - Stover

142 A - Chin
l4t B - Baird
145 A - Stollenwerk
146 D - Werne
t47 B - Woodard
148 A - Moudry
144 C - Simmone
t49 E - Galati

MRC
MSOE
PU
LPBC
PU
MARQ
PU
MSOE
CHI RU
PU
PU

00.15:51.56
00.16:01.95
OO.16:22.43
00.16:47.58
00.17:28.48
00.17:29.83
00.17:30.67
00.18:12.45
00.18:19.57
00.18:44.56
00.00:00.00

00.15:51.56 00:00.00
00.16:01.95 00:10.39
00.16:22.43 00:30.87
00.16:47.58 00:56.02
00.17:28.48 01:35.92
00.17:29.83 OI:38.27
00.17:30.67 01:39.11
00.18;12.45 02:20.89
00.18:19.57 02:28.01
00.18:44.55 02:53.00
00.00:00.00 00:00.00

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

00:00.00 Finished
00:10.39 Finished
00:30.87 Finished
00:56.02 Finished
01:35.92 Finished
01:38.27 Finished
01:39.11 Finished
02:20.89 Finished
02:28.01 Finished
02:53.00 Finished
00:00.00 Scratch

Event: 8
Place Bowilo. Boat

Junior Men 8+
Club

Date:

Time:
15-5ep-12

12:49:00

Age RawTlme Raw Split Handicap Penalty AdJTlme Adi Spllt Statug

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
t4
15
L6
t7
18
19
20
2t

L57 A- Nye
L58 A - Neulle
155 A - Spencer
L62 B - Cottingham
156 A- Hoctor
t64 B - Peters
168 C - Cash
160 A- Bathum-Nathe
L55 B-VanWart
17L D - Behles
161 A - Skelding
174 C - Bradley
169 C - Kelly
L67 B - Heekin
159 A - Jasper
166 B - Broomfield
t75 E - Flanagan
L72 C - Walsh
t7O B - Lopez
163 A- BoatA
773 D - Zaydman

00.16:07.17 00:00.00
00.16:14.86 00:07.69
00.16:25.82 00:18.65
00.16:40.64 OO:33.47
OO.LTiO1-.47 00:54.30
00.17:25.89 O1:L8.72
00.17:33.34 01;26.77
00.17:34.88 Ot:27.77
00.17:38.75 01:31.58
00.17:47.58 01:40.51
00.17:50.28 01:43.11
00.18:05.04 0t:57.87
00.18:07.95 02:00.78
00.18:10.66 02:03.49
00.t8t20.77 02:13.60
00.18:43.18 02:36.01
00.19:08.10 03:00.93
QO.L9:47.87 03:40.70
00.19:50.24 03:43.07
00.20:08.62 04:01.45
00.21:34.11 05:26.94

00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00;00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00,00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00
00:00.00 00:00.00

00.16:07.17 00:00.00 Finished
00.16:14.86 00:07.59 Finished
00.16:25.82 00:18.65 Finished
00.16:40.64 00:33.47 Finished
00.17:Ot.47 00:54.30 Finished
00.17:25.89 Ot:.18.72 Finished
00.17:33.34 01:26.L7 Finished
00.17:34.88 OI:27.77 Finished
00.17:38.75 01:31.58 Finished
00.17:47.68 01:40.51 Finished
00.17:50.28 01:43.11 Finished
00.18:05.04 0L:57.87 Finished
00.18;07.95 02:00.78 Finished
00.18:10.66 02:03.49 Finished
QO.L8:20.77 02:13.60 Finished
00.18:43.18 02:36.01 Finished
00.19:08.10 03:00.93 Finished
40.L9:47.87 03:40.70 Finished
00.19:50.24 03:43.07 Finished
00.20:08.62 04:01.45 Finished
00.21:34.11 05:25.94 Finished

NT

LPJ-CH

MRC

NT

LYOLA

LYOLA

NT

CR

CR

NT

IGNCHI

CR

MRC

LPJ-CH

TCYR

MRC

NT

LYOLA
IGNCHI

cTc
MRC
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